1
N E TO N
C126 S230 B080;R8 G152 B150
10/100M Ethernet Media Converter
NMC330X Serial
seria
Contact us now for more information:
SHENZHENATC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

10 units) and allowing all the converters to be powered by
a single internal power supply.
Order Information
Table 1: Order Information
Type Fiber
Type Wavelength(nm) Fiber Length(Km)
NMC3301 SM 1310 20
NMC3302 SM 1310 40
NMC3303 SM 1310 60
NMC3304 SM 1550 DFB LD 100
NMC3305 MM 1310/850 2
NMC330X Specification
10/100BASE EthernetMedia Converter NMC330X
2
Specifications
Parameter Min. Typ. Max. Units